
Aksaray

Yarışma Adı  :
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Sporcu Sayısı : 35
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Atletizm Geliştirme Projesi ( 5 . Bölge ) Yarışmaları

Aksaray Atletizm İl Temsilciliği



1.5 Km.

Sıra 

No

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı İli

Takım

Ferdi

Doğum 

Tarihi
Derecesi

Geliş 

Puanı

1 681 MUTTALİP BOZDAĞ AKSARAY T 31.07.2004 5:05 1

2 680 CEBRAİL AĞIL AKSARAY T 17.07.2004 5:09 2

3 500 MURATCAN AKTEPE NEVŞEHİR T 19.02.2004 5:14 3

4 261 FERHAT TAŞDEMİR ESKİŞEHİR T 20.02.2004 5:16 4

5 400 EMRE ATUĞ KIRŞEHİR T 17.12.2004 5:18 5

6 61 ÇAĞLAR KOÇ ANKARA T 23.07.2004 5:19 6

7 260 AHMET KELEK ESKİŞEHİR T 02.01.2004 5:20 7

8 421 MUAMMER OKUMUŞ KONYA T 02.06.2004 5:21 8

9 683 MUSTAFA ALTAN AKSARAY T 10.08.2004 5:22 9

10 62 ANILCAN DEMİR ANKARA T 24.09.2004 - 10

11 711 ENES MAZILIGÜNEY KIRIKKALE T 11.12.2004 - 11

12 422 YUSUF İTMEÇ KONYA T 13.07.2004 - 12

13 263 DİYAR ALTUN ESKİŞEHİR T 01.09.2004 - 13

14 423 ŞABAN ÜNALER KONYA T 16.07.2004 - 14

15 682 MUHAMMET PİŞKİN AKSARAY T 20.06.2004 - 15

16 502 ABDULLAH AYIK NEVŞEHİR T 01.04.2005 - 16

17 63 ONUR HORUZ ANKARA T 28.01.2004 - 17

18 401 SAMED DEDE KIRŞEHİR T 02.09.2004 - 18

19 64 ASLAN ÇALIŞKAN ANKARA T 25.01.2004 - 19

20 262 HAMDULLAH AKBULUT ESKİŞEHİR T 01.01.2004 - 20

21 510 AHMET KUDDUSİ ALBAYRAK NİĞDE T 20.01.2005 - 21

22 503 MUSTAFA HACI DEMİRKESEN NEVŞEHİR T 10.05.2003 - 22

23 712 ADEM ENES EKİCİ KIRIKKALE T 09.03.2005 - 23

24 424 YASİN ÖZTÜRK KONYA T 05.04.2004 - 24

25 513 YAVUZ SELİM ALTUNER NİĞDE T 16.01.2004 - 25

26 512 HAKAN GÖKKAYA NİĞDE T 01.01.2004 - 26

27 501 MAHMUT YASİN GEVREK NEVŞEHİR T 24.08.2004 - 27

28 714 FURKAN KARTALCİ KIRIKKALE T 09.06.2004 - 28

29 713 M. EMRE PEHLİVANLI KIRIKKALE T 27.03.2005 - 29

30 701 SAMİ SERTAN KOŞAR KARAMAN T 09.07.2004 - 30

31 703 MUHAMMET ALKAN KARAMAN T 27.01.2005 - 31

32 704 MUHAMMET ALİ YÖRÜK KARAMAN T 07.02.2005 - 32

33 702 AHMET TEKELİ KARAMAN T 29.02.2004 - 33

- 402 LATİF SAMİ YİĞİT KIRŞEHİR T 15.04.2004 DNF -

- 403 FURKAN KARA KIRŞEHİR T 07.08.2004 DNF -

- 511 EMİRCAN ÖZDOĞAN NİĞDE T 31.01.2005 DNS -
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Takım 

Sırası
İli

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı Derece

Geliş 

Puanı

Takım 

Puanı

680 CEBRAİL AĞIL 5:09 2

681 MUTTALİP BOZDAĞ 5:05 1

1 AKSARAY 682 MUHAMMET PİŞKİN - 15 12
683 MUSTAFA ALTAN 5:22 9

260 AHMET KELEK 5:20 7

261 FERHAT TAŞDEMİR 5:16 4

2 ESKİŞEHİR 262 HAMDULLAH AKBULUT - 20 24
263 DİYAR ALTUN - 13

61 ÇAĞLAR KOÇ 5:19 6

62 ANILCAN DEMİR - 10

3 ANKARA 63 ONUR HORUZ - 17 33
64 ASLAN ÇALIŞKAN - 19

421 MUAMMER OKUMUŞ 5:21 8

422 YUSUF İTMEÇ - 12

4 KONYA 423 ŞABAN ÜNALER - 14 34
424 YASİN ÖZTÜRK - 24

500 MURATCAN AKTEPE 5:14 3

501 MAHMUT YASİN GEVREK - 27

5 NEVŞEHİR 502 ABDULLAH AYIK - 16 41
503 MUSTAFA HACI DEMİRKESEN - 22

711 ENES MAZILIGÜNEY - 11

712 ADEM ENES EKİCİ - 23

6 KIRIKKALE 713 M. EMRE PEHLİVANLI - 29 62
714 FURKAN KARTALCİ - 28

510 AHMET KUDDUSİ ALBAYRAK - 21

511 EMİRCAN ÖZDOĞAN DNS -

7 NİĞDE 512 HAKAN GÖKKAYA - 26 72
513 YAVUZ SELİM ALTUNER - 25

701 SAMİ SERTAN KOŞAR - 30

702 AHMET TEKELİ - 33

8 KARAMAN 703 MUHAMMET ALKAN - 31 93
704 MUHAMMET ALİ YÖRÜK - 32

400 EMRE ATUĞ 5:18 5

401 SAMED DEDE - 18

1032 KIRŞEHİR 402 LATİF SAMİ YİĞİT DNF - DQ
403 FURKAN KARA DNF -
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